

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3-4 in Civil Appeal Nos. 6930-6931 of 2005

M/s. Larsen & Toubro Ltd. ECC Const. Grp. ... App
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.C.E., Hyderabad ... Res
Respondent (s)

(For stay with office report)

Date : 02.12.2005 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K.Sahoo, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Jena, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for stay.

wal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

r

Court Master

Court Maste